
Replacement Parts For

P1253 12/2011

103008

103350

103351

103352

103353

101004

101011

101189

101034

Description

Mounting Plate

Canopy Kit BK

Canopy Kit BS

Canopy Kit DBZ

Canopy Kit PN

Cap Nut BK

Cap Nut BS

Cap Nut DBZ

Cap Nut PN

Part # Qty.

101004 Cap Nut BK
101011 Cap Nut BS
101189  Cap Nut DBZ
101034 Cap Nut PN

103008 Mounting Plate

103350 Canopy Kit BK
103351 Canopy Kit BS
103352 Canopy Kit DBZ
103353 Canopy Kit PN


